&
Holle

baby food

Product Specification

Apple & Banana

L with Aprical
| Menzang & pltano con albarkeqe

Generell Information

Brand:

Art. No.:

Product name:
EAN Stk:
Application date:
CO2 neutral:

Storage advice:

Subject to disposal regulation:

Quality:
DE:
Control authority:

Please note:

Production:

Use:

Preparation:

Holle

108110

Apple & Banana with Apricot
7640104954736

from 6 months

no

store in a cool and dry place / heat-sensitive / fragile / stackable / frost-
sensitive

no

Demeter

Germany

DE-OKO-001

To increase the availability of essential fatty acids we recommend fortifying
with 1 teaspoon weaning oil. When introducing solid foods begin with a few

spoons and increase the amount slowly according to your baby's needs.
Unused food can be kept in the closed jar in the fridge for two days.

For all Holle jars the following applies: No added sugar or salt, no milk protein,
no binding agent, no yeast, no egg, no lactose, the majority of jars is gluten-
free and numerous are low in allergens.

Single fruit jars, such as Pure Apple and Pure Pear are mild in taste and ideal
when starting to wean. Along with with the other varieties they can used as part
of a cereal fruit porridge after 4 months of age. Jars are suitable for when out
and about or when time is short.

Stir before use. Start feeding 2-4 teaspoons and increase amount up to one jar.

Packaging units

Palette:
Karton:

Inka Lage:
Inka Palette:
Lage:

1 Pal = 2,160 Pcs (Stiick)
1 Ktn = 6 Pcs (Stiick)
11Lg = 324 Pcs (Stiick)
11Pal = 3,888 Pcs (Stiick)
1 Lg =216 Pcs (Stiick)
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Type of packaging piece

Unit of measure:
Type of packaging Pcs:
Packaging 1:
Packaging 2:
Packaging 3:
Weight 1:
Weight 2:
Weight 3:
Length:

Width:

Height:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

Pcs (Stiick)
glass

glass

tinplate / metal
paper / cardboard / carton
119.59 ¢

6.978

0.98¢g

48 mm

48 mm

96 mm

190 g

309.59 8

Type of packaging carton

Type of packaging Ctn:
Packaging 1:
Packaging 2:

Weight 1:

Weight 2:

Gewicht 3:

Depth Ctn:

Width Ctn:

Height Ctn:

Gross weight Ctn:

Karton / Tray / Display
OPA-foil (neutral / metallised)
paper / cardboard / carton
8g

18

0

185 mm

126 mm

98 mm

1876.11 ¢

Type of packaging pallet

Type of pallet:
Gewicht 1:
Gewicht 2:
Gewicht 3:

Depth Pal:

Width Pal:
Height Pal:

Gross weight Pal:
CCG Mass:

EURO pallet

o

o

0

800 mm

1200 mm

1200 mm

695.4 kg

type 3 (=1.06m to 1.45m)

Sensors and texture
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Ingredients & Nutritional values

Ingredients: Fruit 58,1 % (apple* 35 %, banana** 9 %, apricot* 7 % pear juice
concentrate**, lemon juice concentrate**), water, rice semolina**
*from biodynamic agriculture
**from organic agriculture

Nutritional Values per 100 g

Energy (k)): 260

Energy (kcal): 61

Fat: 0.1

carboyhydrate: 14.5

of which sugar: 10.1

Protein: 0.6

Salt: 0.003

Natrium: 0.001

naturally contained: Fructose

yes: Commodity not iodized, Unsweetened, vegetarian
no: Eggs, Peanut, Fish, Crustacean, Lupine, Milk, Nut, Celery, Mustard, Sesame,

Soya, Lactose, Gluten, Sulfite »1omg/kg, Vegetables / Legumes, Pepper,
Almonds, Corn, Cow"s Milk protein, Coriander, Cocoa, Chicken, Rye, Beef,
Umbellifer, Pork, Yeast, Hazelnut, Glutamate, Wheat, Vannilin, Cinnamon,
vegan

This document has been created digitally and is valid without a signature.

Holle baby food GmbH, CH-4125 Riehen
State (technical): 03/08/2013
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