

Product Specification



Generell Information

Generett information			
Brand:	Holle		
Art. No.:	108110		
Product name:	Apple & Banana with Apricot		
EAN Stk:	7640104954736		
Application date:	from 6 months		
CO2 neutral:	no		
Storage advice:	store in a cool and dry place / heat-sensitive / fragile / stackable / frost- sensitive		
Subject to disposal regulation:	no		
Quality:	Demeter		
DE:	Germany		
Control authority:	DE-ÖKO-001		
Please note:	To increase the availability of essential fatty acids we recommend fortifying with 1 teaspoon weaning oil. When introducing solid foods begin with a few spoons and increase the amount slowly according to your baby's needs. Unused food can be kept in the closed jar in the fridge for two days.		
Production:	For all Holle jars the following applies: No added sugar or salt, no milk protein, no binding agent, no yeast, no egg, no lactose, the majority of jars is gluten-free and numerous are low in allergens.		
Use:	Single fruit jars, such as Pure Apple and Pure Pear are mild in taste and ideal when starting to wean. Along with with the other varieties they can used as part of a cereal fruit porridge after 4 months of age. Jars are suitable for when out and about or when time is short.		
Preparation:	Stir before use. Start feeding 2-4 teaspoons and increase amount up to one jar.		
Packaging units			
Palette:	1 Pal = 2,160 Pcs (Stück)		
Karton:	1 Ktn = 6 Pcs (Stück)		
Inka Lage:	1 ILg = 324 Pcs (Stück)		
Inka Palette:	1 IPal = 3,888 Pcs (Stück)		
Lage:	1 Lg = 216 Pcs (Stück)		

Type of packaging piece			
Unit of measure:	Pcs (Stück)		
Type of packaging Pcs:	glass		
Packaging 1:	glass		
Packaging 2:	tinplate / metal		
Packaging 3:	paper / cardboard / carton		
Weight 1:	119.59 g		
Weight 2:	6.97 g		
Weight 3:	0.98 g		
Length:	48 mm		
Width:	48 mm		
Height:	96 mm		
Net weight:	190 g		
Gross weight:	309.59 g		

Type of packaging carton

Type of packaging Ctn:	Karton / Tray / Display
Packaging 1:	OPA-foil (neutral / metallised)
Packaging 2:	paper / cardboard / carton
Weight 1:	8 g
Weight 2:	1 g
Gewicht 3:	0
Depth Ctn:	185 mm
Width Ctn:	126 mm
Height Ctn:	98 mm
Gross weight Ctn:	1876.11 g

Type of packaging pallet

Type of pallet:	EURO pallet
Gewicht 1:	0
Gewicht 2:	0
Gewicht 3:	0
Depth Pal:	800 mm
Width Pal:	1200 mm
Height Pal:	1200 mm
Gross weight Pal:	695.4 kg
CCG Mass:	type 3 (=1.06m to 1.45m)

Sensors and texture

Ingredients & Nutritional values

Ingredients:

Fruit 58,1 % (apple* 35 %, banana** 9 %, apricot* 7 % pear juice concentrate**, lemon juice concentrate**), water, rice semolina** *from biodynamic agriculture **from organic agriculture

Nutritional Values per 100	g	
Energy (kJ):	260	
Energy (kcal):	61	
Fat:	0.1	
carboyhydrate:	14.5	
of which sugar:	10.1	
Protein:	0.6	
Salt:	0.003	
Natrium:	0.001	

Allergens	
naturally contained:	Fructose
yes:	Commodity not iodized, Unsweetened, vegetarian
no:	Eggs, Peanut, Fish, Crustacean, Lupine, Milk, Nut, Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Soya, Lactose, Gluten, Sulfite >10mg/kg, Vegetables / Legumes, Pepper, Almonds, Corn, Cow`s Milk protein, Coriander, Cocoa, Chicken, Rye, Beef, Umbellifer, Pork, Yeast, Hazelnut, Glutamate, Wheat, Vannilin, Cinnamon, vegan

This document has been created digitally and is valid without a signature.

Holle baby food GmbH, CH-4125 Riehen

State (technical):

03/08/2013